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T tensth (m) width (m) quantity (m2) | cum. Quantity (m2) | comments
i 0 12.995 0 0
180 20 12.75 255 255
42+290 20 12.52 250.4 505.4
a1z 2D 12.33 246.6 752
14+240 20 12.17 243.4 995.4
14+260 20 12.31 246.2 1241.6
144280 20 12.58 251.6 1493.2
14+300 20 12.22 244.4 1737.6
141320 20 12.03 240.6 1978.2
14+340 20 11.95 239 2217.2
14+360 20 12.02 240.4 2457.6
14+380 20 12.4 248 2705.6
14+400 20 13.06 261.2 2966.8
14+420 20 14.29 285.8 3252.6
14+440 20 15.12 302.4 3555
14+460 20 15.66 313.2 3868.2
14+480 20 15.66 313.2 4181.4
14+500 20 15.65 313 4494.4
14+520 20 15.62 312.4 4806.8
14+540 20 15.54 310.8 5117.6
14+560 20 15.25 305 5422.6
14+561.8 1.8 15.03 27.054 5449.654 %
14+576.2 14.4 10.78 155.232 5604.886 et
14+580 3.8 15.47 58.786 5663.672 :-)__
14+600 20 15.47 309.4 5973.072 E
14+620 20 15.71 314.2 6287.272 Q
14+640 20 15.8 316 6603.272 '5’
14+660 20 15.87 317.4 6920.672 b o
14+680 20 15.81 316.2 7236.872
14+700 20 15.58 311.6 7548.472
14+720 20 14.61 292.2 7840.672
14+740 20 13.74 274.8 8115.472
14+760 20 13.01 260.2 8375.672
14+780 20 12.69 253.8 8629.472
14+800 20 12.73 254.6 8884.072
14+820 20 12.82 256.4 9140.472
14+840 20 12.96 259.2 9399.672
14+860 20 13 260 9659.672
14+880 20 12.99 259.8 9919.472
14+900 20 12.99 259.8 10179.272
14+920 20 13 260 10439.272 %‘%
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length (M) width (m) quantity (m2) | cum. Quantity (m2) | comments

’Zk ;3 i;:; 259.4 11504.072
Z ' 259 11763.072
740 20 12.9
Eo:— 55 —— 258 12021.072
50 20 12'95 258.8 12279.872
0 20 12'92 259 12538.872
0 S 12-96 258.4 12797.272
0 — 12-88 259.2 13056.472
5 = . 257.6 13314.072
- 13 260 13574.072
30 20 13 260 13834.072
10 20 12.99 259.8 14093.872
0 20 12.97 259.4 14353.272
10 20 13 260 14613.272
0 20 13 260 14873.272
0 20 13 260 15133.272
10 20 12.99 259.8 15393.072
.0 20 12.83 256.6 15649.672
0 20 13 260 15909.672
0 20 13 260 16169.672
0 20 13 260 16429.672
)0 20 13 260 16689.672
0 20 13 260 16949.672
10 20 13 260 17209.672
0 20 13 260 17469.672
}0 20 12.96 259.2 17728.872
)0 20 13 260 17988.872
0 20 13 260 18248.872
10 20 13 260 18508.872
50 20 13 260 18768.872
30 20 13 260 19028.872
)—a 20 12.94 258.8 19287.672
10 20 13 260 19547.672
0 20 13 260 19807.672
50 20 13 260 20067.672
30 _ 20 12.9 258 20325.672
)0 20 12.78 255.6 20581.272
0 20 12.77 255.4 20836.672
n 20 13 260 21096.672
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;ength (m) width (m) quantity (m2) | cum. Quantity (m2) | comments
i 7] 20 fe.82 257 22898.672
A zg 12:89 257.8 23156.472
- = 248 258.2 23414.672
faa0 12.85 257 23671.672
154860 e 12.67 253.4 23925.072
5+980 -
is+ooo ig 12.89 257.8 24182.872
T 12.76 255.2 24438.072
o 20 12.89 257.8 24695.872
= 20 12.76 255.2 24951.072
+060 20 13 260 25211.072
16+080 20 13 260 25471.072
16+100 20 13 260 25731.072
16+120 20 12.93 258.6 25989.672
16+140 20 12.89 257.8 26247.472
16+160 20 12.93 258.6 26506.072
16+180 20 12.89 257.8 26763.872
16+200 20 12.97 259.4 27023.272
164220 20 13 260 27283.272
16+240 20 13 260 27543.272
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Jength (M) width (m) quantity (m2) | cum. Quantity (m2) | comments
o 1 (4] 11.3 0 0
: f 20 10 200 200
500 20 9.89 197.8 397.8

M 20 10.7 214 611.8

14+240 20 10.45 209 820.8

14+260 20 10.72 214.4 1035.2

14+280 20 10.92 218.4 1253.6

144300 20 10.76 215.2 1468.8

14+320 20 10.54 210.8 1679.6

14+340 20 10.36 207.2 1886.8

14+360 20 9.89 197.8 2084.6

14+380 20 9.94 198.8 2283.4

14+400 20 10.67 213.4 2496.8

14+420 20 12.21 244.2 2741

14+440 20 12.50 250 2991

14+460 20 12.61 252.2 3243.2

14+480 20 13.17 263.4 3506.6

14+500 20 12.71 254.2 3760.8

14+520 20 12.94 258.8 4019.6

144540 20 13.23 264.6 4284.2

14+560 20 13.23 264.6 4548.8

14+580 1.8 12.2 21.96 4570.76 ’a’,
14+581.80 14.4 8.19 117.936 4688.696 ‘;:;
14+596.2 3.8 12.75 48.45 4737.146 —_

14+600 20 12.74 254.8 4991.946 E

14+620 20 13.77 275.4 5267.346 _8

14+640 20 13.77 275.4 5542.746 =

144660 20 13.73 274.6 5817.346 ~—

14+680 20 13.7 274 6091.346

14+700 20 13.42 268.4 6359.746

14+720 20 12.43 248.6 6608.346

14+740 20 11.16 223.2 6831.546

14+760 20 9.76 195.2 7026.746

14+780 20 9.46 189.2 7215.946

14+800 20 9.28 185.6 7401.546

14+820 20 9.57 191.4 7592.946

14+840 20 9.53 190.6 7783.546

14+860 20 9.64 192.8 7976.346

14+880 20 9.44 188.8 8165.146

144900 20 9.42 188.4 8353.546
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m width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2) | comments

20 10.02 200.4 8553.946 -
y Py 20 9.52 190.4 8744.346
350 29 9.74 194.8 8939.146
'M 20 9.89 197.8 9136.946
15+000 20 9.81 196.2 9333.146
—15+020 20 9.89 197.8 9530.946
~ 15+040 20 9.96 199.2 9730.146
15+060 20 9.95 199 9929.146
15+080 20 9.92 198.4 10127.546
15+100 20 9.9 198 10325.546
15+120 20 9.86 197.2 10522.746
15+140 20 9.76 195.2 10717.946
15+160 20 9.94 198.8 10916.746
15+180 20 10 200 11116.746
15+200 20 9.99 199.8 11316.546
15+220 20 9.97 199.4 11515.946
15+240 20 10 200 11715.946
15+260 20 10 200 11915.946
15+280 20 10 200 12115.946
15+300 20 9.99 199.8 12315.746
15+320 20 9.83 196.6 12512.346
154340 20 10 200 12712.346
15+360 20 10 200 12912.346
15+380 20 10 200 13112.346
15+400 20 10 200 13312.346
15+420 20 10 200 13512.346
15+440 20 10 200 13712.346
15+460 20 10 200 13912.346
15+480 20 9.96 199.2 14111.546
15+500 20 10 200 14311.546
154520 20 10 200 14511.546
15+540 20 10 200 14711.546
15+560 20 10 200 14911.546
15+580 20 10 200 15111.546
154600 20 9.94 198.8 15310.346
154620 20 10 200 15510.346
154640 20 10 200 15710.346
154660 20 10 200 15910.346
154680 20 9.9 198 16108.346
154700 20 9.78 195.6 16303.946
15+720 20 9.77 195.4 16499.346
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~th (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2) comments

] 20 10 200 16699.346
o = 10 200 16899.346

47780 — 10 200 17099.346 |
ﬂ' ig = 200 17299.346
Frrrr — z';; 193-4 17494.746

15+860 20 9.71 1::4 21090040
15+880 = 9'85 2 17884.346
154900 = 9-89 197 18081.346
. 197.8 18279.146
foth20 20 9.91 198.2 18477.346
15+940 20 9.85 197 18674.346
15+960 20 9.67 193.4 18867.746
15+980 20 9.89 197.8 19065.546
16+000 20 9.76 195.2 19260.746
16+020 20 . 9.89 197.8 19458.546
16+040 20 9.76 195.2 19653.746
16+060 20 10 200 19853.746
16+080 20 10 200 20053.746
16+100 20 , 10 200 20253.746
16+120 20 9.93 198.6 20452.346
16+140 20 9.89 197.8 20650.146
16+160 20 9.93 198.6 20848.746
16+180 20 9.89 197.8 21046.546
16+200 20 9.97 199.4 21245.946
16+220 20 10 200 21445.946
16+240 20 10 200 21645.946
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